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Code Post
Length 

Fence
Height

Section
(mm)

Pack Wt.
(kg)

Pack
Qty.

Code Dimensions Section
(mm)

Pack Wt.
(kg)

Pack
Qty.

1.5m
1.8m
2.1m
2.4m
2.7m

1830 x 300 Plain
1830 x 150 Plain
1830 x 300 Rock Faced

0.9m
1.2m
1.5m
1.8m
2.1m

125 x 125
125 x 125
125 x 125
125 x 125
125 x 125

45mm
45mm
45mm

258
336
390
456
510

1190
480
872

6
6
6
6
6

20
40
16

SP5T
SP6T
SP7T
SP8T
SP9T

12GBSM
6GBSM
12GBRC

Three Way Posts

Gravel Boards

1.5m
1.8m
2.1m
2.4m
2.7m

0.9m
1.2m
1.5m
1.8m
2.1m

125 x 125
125 x 125
125 x 125
125 x 125
125 x 125

564
744
864
984
1128

12
12
12
12
12

SP5C
SP6C
SP7C
SP8C
SP9C

Corner Posts

1.5m
1.8m
2.1m
2.4m
2.7m
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Code Post
Length 

Fence
Height

Section
(mm)

Pack Wt.
(kg)

Pack
Qty.

0.9m
1.2m
1.5m
1.8m
2.1m

125 x 100
125 x 100
125 x 100
125 x 100
125 x 100

544
688
816
944
1056

20
20
20
20
20

SP5E
SP6E
SP7E
SP8E
SP9E

End Posts

1.8m
2.1m
2.4m
2.7m
3m

1.2m
1.5m
1.8m
2.1m
Stepping

100 x 100
100 x 100
100 x 100
100 x 100
125 x 100

1410
1680
1880
2130
1440

40
40
40
40
20

SP6I
SP7I
SP8I
SP9I
SP10I

Intermediate Posts

Fencing Products



Code Dimensions Pack Wt.
(kg)

Pack
Qty.

1.83m x 125 x 100mm
2.13m x 125 x 100mm
2.43m x 125 x 100mm
2.73m x 125 x 100mm

1728
2016
1728
1944

32
32
24
24

HD120
HD150
HD180
HD210

Heavy Duty Posts for Timber Fencing

Code Dimensions Pack Wt.
(kg)

Pack
Qty.

1.22m x 100 x 100mm
1.52m x 100 x 100mm
1.83m x 100 x 100mm
2.13m x 100 x 100mm
2.43m x 100 x 100mm
2.73m x 100 x 100mm

1160
1440
1720
2000
2280
2048

40
40
40
40
40
32

UP63
UP93
UP120
UP150
UP180
UP210

Universal Posts for Timber Fencing

Recessed Posts
Code Dimensions Pack Wt.

(kg)
Pack
Qty.

1.52m x 140 x 115/100 x 115mm
1.75m x 140 x 115/100 x 115mm
2.50m x 140 x 115/100 x 115mm

1536
1760
1896

32
32
24

RC105
RC120
RC180

Gravel Boards for Recessed Posts
Code Dimensions Pack Wt.

(kg)
Pack
Qty.

1.8m x 150 x 50mm
2.0m x 150 x 50mm
3.0m x 150 x 50mm

640
720
1060

20
20
20

GB18
GB20
GB30

Concrete Posts for
Timber Fencing
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